Crystal Oscillator
- 10 -
12A_0821_NT2016SB_GPS_e
Temperature-Compensated Crystal Oscillator (TCXO)
NT2520S Series (with high-precision GPS supported)Model Name NT2520SB
For mobile terminals with high-precision GPS functions
■ Main Application
● A crystal oscillator with highly stable frequency / temperature characteristics best

0.35±0.1
0.5
#1 #2
#1 #2
#3
#3
#6 #5 #4
#6 #5 #4
2.
0
(0.15×0.15)
■ Dimensions
[ Supply voltage : +1.8V ]
Frequency
(MHz) Ordering Code
16.368 NT2520SB-16.368M-NSA3467B
16.369 NT2520SB-16.369M-NSA3467B
19.2 NT2520SB-19.2M-NSA3467B
26 NT2520SB-26M-NSA3467C
27.546 NT2520SB-27.456M-NSA3467C
38.4 NT2520SB-38.4M-NSA3467D
52 NT2520SB-52M-NSA3467E
■ List of Ordering Codes
[ Supply voltage : +2.8V ]
Frequency
(MHz) Ordering Code
16.368 NT2520SB-16.368M-NSA3466B
16.369 NT2520SB-16.369M-NSA3466B
19.2 NT2520SB-19.2M-NSA3466B
26 NT2520SB-26M-NSA3466C
27.546 NT2520SB-27.456M-NSA3466C
38.4 NT2520SB-38.4M-NSA3466D
52 NT2520SA-52M-NSA3466E
The above frequencies are NDK’s standard frequencies.
Frequencies other than the above are available.
Feel free to contact our sales representatives.